RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD ALLAHABAD

CUT OFF MARKS FOR VARIOUS STAGES OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT
Loco PILOT (ALP) UNDER CEN 01/2014

1. CUT OFF MARKS (NORMALIZED MARKS IN WRITTEN EXAMINATION) FOR PSYCHO APTITUDE
TEST

POST CAT
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ST
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55.16

38.07

40.46

42.47

30.16

2. Cut OFF MARKS [TOTAL(70% OF NORM. MARKS IN WRITTEN EXAMINATION)+(30% OF PSYCHO TEST MARKS)]-
DOCUMENT VERIFICATION (DV)- ALP

POST CAT | posT UR SC ST OBC EXSM

1 ALP 57.25 | 50.17 | 46.98 57.12 | 53.15

3. CUT OFF MARKS [TOTAL (0.70 OF NORM. MARKS IN WRITTEN EXAMINATION + 0.30 OF PSYCHO TEST
MARKS)]-FINAL ALLOTMENT FOR ALP

POSTCAT | POsST RLY UR SC ST OBC EXSM
1 ALP NCR 67.93 55.60 | 46.98 62.04 NA
1 ALP NR 67.17 55.41 | 49.16 61.22 53.15
NR (RRB-
1 ALP 63.78 | 54.25 | 55.99 60.47 NA
JAMMU)

NA: Not available i.e. No candidates found suitable
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(SURENDRA KUMAR)
Member Secy. RRB-ALD




