## RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD ALLAHABAD

CUT OFF MARKS FOR VARIOUS STAGES OF RECRUITMENT PROCESS FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT LOCO PILOT (ALP) UNDER CEN 01/2014

1. Cut off Marks (Normalized Marks in Written Examination) for Psycho Aptitude Test

POST CAT	POST	UR	SC	ST	ОВС	ExSM
1	ALP	55.16	38.07	40.46	42.47	30.16

2. Cut off Marks [Total(70% of Norm. Marks in Written Examination)+(30% of Psycho test Marks)]-Document Verification (DV)- ALP

POST CAT	POST	UR	sc	ST	ОВС	ExSM
1	ALP	57.25	50.17	46.98	57.12	53.15

3. CUT OFF MARKS [TOTAL (0.70 OF NORM. MARKS IN WRITTEN EXAMINATION + 0.30 OF PSYCHO TEST MARKS)]-FINAL ALLOTMENT FOR ALP

POST CAT	Post	RLY	UR	SC	ST	OBC	ExSM
1	ALP	NCR	67.93	55.60	46.98	62.04	NA
1	ALP	NR	67.17	55.41	49.16	61.22	53.15
1	ALP	NR (RRB- Jammu)	63.78	54.25	55.99	60.47	NA

NA: Not available i.e. No candidates found suitable

(SURENDRA KUMAR) Member Secy. RRB-ALD